UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 BS Microbiology & Molecular Genetics

(4-Years Program) (Semester System)
Session 2016 — 2020

The result of the following candidates of BS Microbiology and Molecular Genetics
(4-Years Programme) (Semester System) Session 2016 — 2020 (Fall) is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 8100, Credit Hours 140 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidate Result OP CGPA Marks Obtd

Department of Microbiology & Molecular Genetics, P.U. Lahore.

MMG16-01 2016-dmg-12 Farheen Raza Left the Department
D/o Aamir Naeem Raza

MMG16-02 Zirwa Iftikhar Left the Department
D/o Iftikahr Ahmad

MMG16-03 2016-dmg-13 Tameen Ahmed Pass 77.39 3.37 6315
D/o Khawaja Mehboob Ahmed

MMG16-04 2016-dmg-14 Agsa Javaid Pass 86.01 3.83 6910
D/o Javaid Igbal

MMG16-05 Hafiz Shaheer Tahir Left the Department
S/o Rana Tahir Farooq

MMG16-06 2016-dmg-16 Maira Nasir Pass 85.51 3.83 6884
D/o Muhammad Nasir Ali

MMG16-07 2016-dmg-17 Laiba Pass 80.45 3.56 6474
D/o Babar Saleem

MMG16-08 2016-dmg-18 Rida Fatima Pass 83.09 3.72 6704
D/o Sajid Naeem

MMG16-09 2016-dmg-19 Hafiza Rabia Muneer Pass 82.87 3.72 6678
D/o Muneer Ahmed

MMG16-10 2016-dmg-20 Fareeeha Kaukab Pass 81.90 3.62 6611
D/o Kaukab Javaid

MMG16-11 2016-dmg-21 Fatima Hussain Pass 79.31 3.50 6445
D/o Khadim Hussain Chaudhry

MMG16-12 2016-dmg-22 Zahra Fayyaz Pass 78.54 3.45 6397
D/o Fayyaz Ahmed Khan

MMG16-13 Arwa Faisal Left the Department
D/o Muhammad Faisal

MMG16-14 2016-dmg-36 Qinza Ali Shahid Pass 78.24 3.42 6300
D/o Muhammad Ali Shahid

MMG16-15 2016-dmg-37 Rahmeen Rauf Pass 81.00 3.59 6524
D/o Abdul Rauf

MMG16-16 2016-dmg-23 Saad Akeel Pass 75.66 3.25 6125
S/o Akeel Zafar

MMG16-17 2016-dmg-24 Tamseel Fatima Pass 86.94 3.86 7008
D/o Muhammad Saleem Ahmad

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Ashfaq/Salman/Zaheer)
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Department of Microbiology & Molecular Genetics, P.U. Lahore.

MMG16-18

MMG16-19

MMG16-20

MMG16-21

MMG16-22

MMG16-23

MMG16-24

MMG16-25

MMG16-26

MMG16-27

MMG16-28

MMG16-29

MMG16-30

MMG16-31

MMG16-32

MMG16-33

MMG16-34

MMG16-35

MMG16-36

MMG16-37

MMG16-38

MMG16-39

MMG16-40

MMG16-41

MMG16-42

MMG16-43

MMG16-44

Prepared by

2016-dmg-26
2016-dmg-27
2016-dmg-28
2016-dmg-29
2016-dmg-30
2016-dmg-31

2016-dmg-32

2016-dmg-34

2016-dmg-38

2016-dmg-40
2016-dmg-41

2016-dmg-42

2016-dmg-43

2016-dmg-44

2016-dmg-45
2016dmg-46

2016-dmg-47
2016-dmg-48

2016-dmg-42

2016-dmg-51

Umm Ul Hazeefa
D/o Hafiz Hafeez Ahmad

Sana Shakeel
D/o Shakeel Ahmad

Samra Mannan
D/o Abdul Mannan

Maliha Jabeen Butt
D/o Abdul Salam Butt

Fareeha Amjad
D/o Muhamamd Altaf Amjad

Fizza Irfan
D/o Irfan Ahmad

Rohama
D/o Zahid Masood Bhatti

Wajeeha Zainab
D/o Syed Sardar Hussain Kazmi

Mahrukh Jamil Khan
D/o Muhammad Jamil

Wajiha Afzal
D/o Muhammad Afzal

Bisma Nasar
D/o Nasar Ullah Khan

Gul-E-Hina
D/o Muhammad Zikarullah

Afaq Ahmad
S/o Mushtag Ahmed

Syeda Bariyyah Hassnain

D/o Syed Muhammad Ali Hassnain

Afifa Noor
D/o Muhammad Adrees Sajjad

Rani Summeya Seme
D/o Sagheer Ahmad

Sadaf Ahmad
D/o Salman Ahmad

Zahra Rehman
D/o M Atta Ur Rehman Khalid

Fatima Zahoor
D/o Malik Asad Zahoor

Sahar Afzal
D/o Muhammad Afzal

Maham Qasim
D/o Muhammad Qasim Akhtar

Momina Ashraf
D/o Ashraf Ali Raza

Sohaib Imtiaz
S/o Imtiaz Ali

Ambreen Faryal
D/o Zulfigar Ali

Amina Shafique
D/o Muhammad Shafique

Noor Ul Huda
D/o M. Akram

Hafiz Muhammad Rehan
S/o Shaukat Ali

(Ashfaq/Salman/Zaheer)

Checked by Asstt

Result OP

Left the Department

Pass 77.88
Pass 76.46
Pass 79.35
Pass 83.80
Pass 84.20
Pass 85.95
Pass 84.18

Left the Department
Left the Department
Pass 75.96
Pass 81.06

Left the Department

Pass 80.66
Pass 78.69
Pass 80.34

Left the Department
Pass 81.95
Pass 78.25

Left the Department

Pass 76.56
Pass 80.50
Pass 74.94
Pass 80.89
Pass 75.09

Left the Department

Pass 72.90

CGPA Marks Obtd
341 6286
3.32 6209
3.48 6442
3.73 6764
3.74 6809
3.85 6941
3.76 6767
3.29 6186
3.60 6530
3.56 6535
3.44 6394
3.54 6499
3.67 6610
3.43 6316
3.29 3228
3.55 6484
3.21 6096
3.57 6555
3.19 6094
3.08 5912
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Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidate Result OP CGPA Marks Obtd
Department of Microbiology & Molecular Genetics, P.U. Lahore.
MMG16-45 2016-dmg-52 Hifza Islam Qadri Pass 82.42 3.64 6659
D/o Muhammad Islam Qadri
MMG16-46 Kinza Asif Left the Department
D/o Muhammad Asif
MMG16-47 2016-dmg-54 Sidra Qayyum Pass 76.17 3.29 6197

D/o Abdul Qayyum

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)
Senate Hall, Lahore.
The__ 07-09-  /2020.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Ashfaq/Salman/Zaheer)




